
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
03/09/16

Saturday Start 1st Payment 903,086
2nd Payment 948,240

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 995,652
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,045,435

5th Payment 1,097,707
1 03/05/16 Sat $29,205,358 $15,255,152 $40,000,000 $26,041,666.67 1.536 4.9% 4.9% 6th Payment 1,152,592

2 03/09/16 Wed $23,862,144 $27,719,325 $50,000,000 $32,552,083.33 1.536 4.0% 8.7% 7th Payment 1,210,222
3 03/12/16 Sat $30,665,626 $43,737,235 $60,000,000 $39,062,500.00 1.536 5.1% 13.3% 8th Payment 1,270,733
4 03/16/16 Wed $25,055,251 $56,824,616 $75,000,000 $48,800,000.00 1.536 4.2% 17.0% 9th Payment 1,334,269
5 03/19/16 Sat $31,892,251 $73,483,243 $96,000,000 $62,500,000.00 1.536 5.3% 21.4% 10th Payment 1,400,983
6 03/23/16 Wed $26,984,506 $87,578,353 $112,000,000 $72,900,000.00 1.536 4.5% 24.9% 11th Payment 1,471,032
7 03/26/16 Sat $34,998,556 $105,705,543 $136,000,000 $88,500,000.00 1.536 5.8% 29.3% 12th Payment 1,544,584
8 03/30/16 Wed $28,063,886 $120,213,741 $157,000,000 $102,200,000.00 1.536 4.7% 32.6% 13th Payment 1,621,813
9 04/02/16 Sat $36,373,999 $139,019,185 $176,000,000 $114,600,000.00 1.536 6.0% 36.7% 14th Payment 1,702,904

10 04/06/16 Wed $28,658,279 $153,837,253 $189,000,000 $123,000,000.00 1.536 4.8% 39.7% 15th Payment 1,788,049
11 04/09/16 Sat $40,353,315 $174,701,823 $212,000,000 $138,000,000.00 1.536 6.7% 43.7% 16th Payment 1,877,451
12 04/13/16 Wed $35,883,031 $193,255,728 $236,000,000 $153,600,000.00 1.536 6.0% 47.1% 17th Payment 1,971,324
13 04/16/16 Sat $45,163,430 $216,468,514 $266,000,000 $173,200,000.00 1.536 7.4% 51.0% 18th Payment 2,069,890
14 04/20/16 Wed $40,009,580 $237,032,360 $292,000,000 $190,100,000.00 1.536 6.6% 54.3% 19th Payment 2,173,384
15 04/23/16 Sat $51,937,945 $263,727,064 $320,000,000 $208,300,000.00 1.536 8.5% 58.2% 20th Payment 2,282,054
16 04/27/16 Wed $47,011,256 $287,889,583 $350,000,000 $227,900,000.00 1.536 7.7% 61.4% 21st Payment 2,396,156
17 04/30/16 Sat $63,364,292 $320,457,122 $385,000,000 $250,700,000.00 1.536 10.3% 65.4% 22nd Payment 2,515,964
18 05/04/16 Wed $65,815,758 $354,284,649 $427,000,000 $278,000,000.00 1.536 10.7% 69.0% 23rd Payment 2,641,762
19 05/07/16 Sat $95,046,439 $403,135,957 $480,000,000 $312,500,000.00 1.536 15.0% 73.7% 24th Payment 2,773,850
20 05/11/16 Wed $131,631,517 $470,791,010 $563,000,000 $366,500,000.00 1.536 20.2% 79.0% 25th Payment 2,912,543
21 05/14/16 Sat $190,092,877 $568,493,627 $671,000,000 $436,800,000.00 1.536 27.8% 84.8% 26th Payment 3,058,170
22 05/18/16 Wed $210,610,427 $676,741,712 $0.00 1.536 30.3% 89.4% 27th Payment 3,211,079

28th Payment 3,371,633
29th Payment 3,540,214
30th Payment 3,717,225

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,000,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/9/2016


